DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FRIEGHT ON VALUE --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 190.93

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1575.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 283.50

GRAND TOTAL 1859.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Fifty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SULUR (CBSL)

TRICHY SENTHANEERPURAM (TRYS)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TRIIN0002102,TRIIN000
2103

VALUE 225067.00

E-Waybill No 531937419178,571937419774

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :